133™ Annual Gathering

Episcopal Church Women
Diocese of Louisiana

AGENDA

Thursday, November 19

9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 Noon

12:25 PM

1:15 PM

2:10 PM

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Announcements

Plenary Session
Call to Order & President’s Report
Roll Call & Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Nominations & Elections

Break

Honored Women

State of the Church

Luncheon

Celebrate the Eucharist

Invitation to the 134! Annual Gathering
at Trinity, New Orleans

Closing prayer and Adjournment

Lodge

Sudee S. Campbell,
Vice President, LA ECW

Jeanne B. Roques
Ann Ball

Jane Rainey

Ann Ball

Judy Knecht

The Right Rev. Morris K. Thompson, Jr.
Xl Bishop of Louisiana

Dining Hall

Chapel
The Right Rev. Morris K. Thompson, Jr.
Xl Bishop of Louisiana

Sudee S. Campbell

Jeanne B. Roques



