133rd Annual Gathering

Episcopal Church Women Diocese of Louisiana

AGENDA



Thursday, November 19

9:15 AM	Registration & Continental Breakfast	Lodge
9:45 AM	Welcome & Announcements	Sudee S. Campbell, Vice President, LA ECW
10:00 AM	Plenary Session Call to Order & President's Report Roll Call & Minutes Treasurer's Report Nominations & Elections	Jeanne B. Roques Ann Ball Jane Rainey Ann Ball
10:45 AM	Break	
11:00 AM	Honored Women	Judy Knecht
12:00 Noon	State of the Church	The Right Rev. Morris K. Thompson, Jr. XI Bishop of Louisiana
12:25 PM	Luncheon	Dining Hall
1:15 PM	Celebrate the Eucharist	Chapel The Right Rev. Morris K. Thompson, Jr. XI Bishop of Louisiana
2:10 PM	Invitation to the 134 th Annual Gathering at Trinity, New Orleans	Sudee S. Campbell
	Closing prayer and Adjournment	Jeanne B. Roques